a~í~=pÜÉÉía~í~=pÜÉÉí
Power line chokes
Ring core chokes with iron powder core
250 V AC, 1 … 5 A, 0.25 … 5.0 mH, +40 °C
Series/Type: B82625
Date: July 2012
© EPCOS AG 2015. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto and the
information contained therein without EPCOS' prior express consent is prohibited.

Ring core chokes with iron powder core
4 07/12
Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.
Characteristics and ordering codes
= approval granted
IR
A
LR
mH
L at IR, typ.
mH
Rtyp

Ordering code Approvals
1 5.0 2.92 1.45 B82625B2102M001 
2 1.2 0.67 0.42 B82625B2202M001 
3 0.7 0.37 0.21 B82625B2302M001 
4 0.4 0.25 0.12 B82625B2402M001 
5 0.25 0.15 0.072 B82625B2502M001 
B82625Power line chokes
Ring core chokes with iron powder core